
Letting of 10/31/2008 

  Call 
#:  

100
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

1030
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to APEX 
CONTRACTING INC on 

11/17/2008

County: CHRISTIAN Project Description: HITS INSTALLATION AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON I-24, 
KY 911 AND US 41A Project: DPR 0171(004)

Road: HOPKINSVILLE-TENNESSEE STATE LINE ROAD (I-24)

Engineer's Estimate:   $881,232.01

APEX CONTRACTING INC   $802,362.96   

BLUEGRASS ELECTRICAL CONSULTANTS INC   $852,071.88   

DAVIS H ELLIOT COMPANY INC   $859,330.00   

ARROW ELECTRIC COMPANY INC   $889,043.78   

  Call 

#:  
101

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

1115

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to ELMO GREER & 

SONS LLC on 12/02/2008

County: PIKE Project Description: PIKEVILLE TO VA. STATE LINE; 
US 460/KY 80 FROM 0.6 MILE 
WEST OF KY 195 TO KY 195 Project: APD 80-6 (29)

Road: WOLFPIT-LAUREL BRANCH (US 460)

Engineer's Estimate:   $49,214,759.72

ELMO GREER & SONS LLC   $44,483,169.90   

KAY & KAY CONTRACTING LLC   $45,965,493.38   

BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION LLC   $52,475,724.12   

  Call 
#:  

102
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

2944
  Results 
Status:  

Withdrawn on 
10/10/2008

  Call 
#:  

103
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

1113
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to ROGERS GROUP 
INC on 11/17/2008

County: CHRISTIAN

Project Description: E. T. BREATHITT PRKY. 
EXTENSION; FROM I-24 N. 
TO LOVERS LANE 
INCLUDING I-24 
INTERCHANGE AND 
LOVERS LANE 
INTERCHANGE 

Project: HPP-STP 9004 (019)

Road: EDWARD T. BREATHITT (PENNYRILE) PARKWAY (9004)

Engineer's Estimate:   $48,354,925.49

ROGERS GROUP INC   $40,265,173.26   



THE W L HARPER CO   $41,904,726.65   

HINKLE CONTRACTING CORPORATION   $43,191,457.65   

JIM SMITH CONTRACTING COMPANY LLC   $45,427,562.29   

  Call 

#:  
104

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

1129

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to KYLER BRIDGE 

COMPANY INC on 11/17/2008

County: CARLISLE Project Description: REPLACE BRIDGE OVER 
TRUMAN CREEK 1 MILE WEST 
OF JCT. US 51 Project: BRO 5008 (006)

Road: COLUMBUS TO BARDWELL ROAD (KY 123)

Engineer's Estimate:   $1,323,336.37

KYLER BRIDGE COMPANY INC   $1,185,286.73   

MURRAY PAVING INC   $1,429,049.59   

  Call 

#:  
105

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

1137

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to CAMBRY 

CONTRACTING INC on 

11/17/2008

County: MONROE Project Description: REPLACE BRIDGE AND 
APPROACHES ON DUNCAN 
ROAD OVER SPRING CREEK Project: BRZ 0303 (222)

Road: DUNCAN ROAD (CR 1252) OVER SPRING CREEK

Engineer's Estimate:   $360,089.52

CAMBRY CONTRACTING INC   $268,152.29   

HORNBACK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC   $279,177.35   

GARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC   $287,238.86   

SCOTT AND MURPHY INC   $297,295.24   

APEX CONTRACTING INC   $313,432.67   

  Call 

#:  
106

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

1139

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to SALSMAN 

BROTHERS INC on 11/17/2008

County: PENDLETON
Project Description: REPLACE BRIDGE AND 

APPROACHES ON CARTERS 
CHAPEL RD. OVER TRIBUTARY 
TO GRASSY CREEK 0.25 MILES 
S. OF KENTON CO. LINE 

Project: BRZ 0603 (218)

Road: CARTERS CHAPEL ROAD (CR 1318)

Engineer's Estimate:   $701,048.24

SALSMAN BROTHERS INC   $476,343.83   

APEX CONTRACTING INC   $481,185.32   

JUDY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY   $484,993.66   

FREDERICK & MAY CONSTRUCTION CO   $511,400.90   

JONES & BOURLAND INC   $512,163.12   



SUNESIS CONSTRUCTION CO   $544,797.84   

HALE CONTRACTING INC   $550,430.81   

R G F INC   $580,414.61   

GARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC   $588,044.68   

D L BRAUGHLER COMPANY INC   $602,252.86   

  Call 
#:  

107
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

1140
  Results 
Status:  

Withdrawn on 
10/23/2008

  Call 

#:  
108

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

1141

  Results 

Status:  

Withdrawn on 

10/10/2008

  Call 

#:  
200

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

1029

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to RMD HOLDINGS 

LTD D/B/A NATIONWIDE on 
11/21/2008

County:

BARREN, 
BULLITT, HART, 
JEFFERSON

Project Description: INSTALLATION OF CABLE 
MEDIAN BARRIER AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON I-
65 AND KY 841 Project: 121GR08D002

Road:
LOUISVILLE-NASHVILLE ROAD (I-65)-GENE SNYDER FREEWAY
(KY841)

Engineer's Estimate:   $5,353,760.60

RMD HOLDINGS LTD D/B/A NATIONWIDE   $3,079,355.79   

HINKLE CONTRACTING CORPORATION   $4,105,382.25   

TEAM CONTRACTING LLC   $4,292,410.69   

FAULKNER CONSTRUCTION LLC   $4,700,000.00   

GEORGE B STONE COMPANY LLC   $4,793,778.25   

MAC CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATING INC WOS   $5,144,433.20   

  Call 

#:  
300

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2339

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to N H STONE INC 

on 11/17/2008

County: BUTLER
Project Description: FROM 0.418 MILES 

NORTHEAST OF THE 
NATCHER PARKWAY 
OVERPASS TO 0.030 
MILES WEST OF 
SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD 

Project: CB06 016 0403 001-003

Road: WOODBURY LOOP (KY 403)

Engineer's Estimate:   $173,470.10

N H STONE INC   $126,297.97   

JAG INC   $130,896.70   

EDEN FENCE INC   $133,281.50   

GEORGE B STONE COMPANY LLC   $135,963.50   



RMD HOLDINGS LTD D/B/A NATIONWIDE   $201,581.25   

  Call 

#:  
301

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2341

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to J B I 

CONSTRUCTION INC on 
11/17/2008

County: OHIO Project Description: FROM BUTLER COUNTY 
LINE EXTENDING NORTH 
TO KY 69 OVERPASS Project: FE01 092 9007 035-048

Road: WILLIAM NATCHER PARKWAY (WN 9007)

Engineer's Estimate:   $313,898.90

J B I CONSTRUCTION INC   $202,120.00   

RIVER TOWN CONST LLC DBA RIVER TOWN   $244,429.00   

SALSMAN BROTHERS INC   $268,328.45   

WESTATE CONSTRUCTION INC   $271,905.81   

THE HUNT PAVING CO INC   $278,435.00   

THE W L HARPER CO   $289,071.20   

BLUEGRASS CONTRACTING CORPORATION   $295,633.97   

MAC CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATING INC WOS   $308,843.00   

ROAD BUILDERS & PARKWAY CONSTRUCTION LLC   $313,474.00   

KELCRIS CORPORATION   $316,643.00   

HINKLE CONTRACTING CORPORATION   $375,955.00   

SCOTT AND MURPHY INC   $385,780.00   

AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC   $412,249.00   

CERTIFIED CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF   $549,983.84   

  Call 

#:  
302

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2343

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to GEORGE B STONE 

COMPANY LLC on 11/17/2008

County: ROBERTSON Project Description: FROM 0.4 MILES WEST 
OF JOHNSON CREEK 
BRIDGE EXTENDING 
EASTERLY 300 FEET 

Project: CB06 101 0617 003-004

Road: PIQUA ROAD (KY 617)

Engineer's Estimate:   $137,151.88

GEORGE B STONE COMPANY LLC   $140,070.00   

A S L EXCAVATING INC   $144,184.81   

GARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC   $144,845.57   

R G F INC   $150,727.50   

HORNE & TRAMEL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY   $187,990.00   

HINKLE CONTRACTING CORPORATION   $209,975.80   

AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC   $228,035.00   

M & M SERVICES CO INC   $249,791.50   



  Call 
#:  

303
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

2941
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to M & M SERVICES 
CO INC on 11/17/2008

County: FAYETTE Project Description: BRIDGE OVER I-64 (MP 
9.16) Project: FE02 034 1973 B00060N

Road: CLEVELAND PIKE-MUIR STATION ROAD (KY 1973)

Engineer's Estimate:   $231,739.07

M & M SERVICES CO INC   $108,950.74   

DELONG CONCRETE LLC   $133,001.54   

MID-AMERICA BRIDGE CO INC   $137,729.20   

INTECH CONTRACTING LLC   $158,756.05   

MAC CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATING INC WOS   $205,747.97   

AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC   $221,318.01   

  Call 
#:  

304
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

2942
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to M & M SERVICES 
CO INC on 11/17/2008

County: GRAYSON Project Description: BRIDGE OVER WESTERN 
KENTUCKY PARKWAY 
(MP 6.983) Project: CB06 043 0720 B00078

Road: BIG CLIFTY-SPURRIER ROAD (KY 720)

Engineer's Estimate:   $165,240.48

M & M SERVICES CO INC   $92,297.37   

JUDY C HARP COMPANY INC   $108,531.82   

MID-AMERICA BRIDGE CO INC   $114,967.20   

DELONG CONCRETE LLC   $120,852.59   

INTECH CONTRACTING LLC   $134,654.70   

MAC CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATING INC WOS   $184,583.70   

CERTIFIED CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF   $190,662.47   

AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC   $197,927.60   

  Call 
#:  

306
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

2333
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to REYNOLDS 

SEALING AND STRIPING INC 
on 11/17/2008

County: VARIOUS Project Description: ON VARIOUS ROUTES 

Project: FE01 121 DW08 0000020

Road: WATERBORNE STRIPING IN DISTRICT 4

Engineer's Estimate:   $1,128,558.20

REYNOLDS SEALING AND STRIPING INC   $830,245.13   

CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY   $985,729.50   

INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP   $1,013,967.00   

OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC   $1,123,901.00   



  Call 
#:  

307
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

2334
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to CENTRAL SEAL 
COMPANY on 11/17/2008

County: VARIOUS Project Description: ON VARIOUS ROUTES 

Project: FE01 121 DW08 0000023

Road: WATERBORNE STRIPING IN DISTRICT 7

Engineer's Estimate:   $1,171,350.60

CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY   $1,033,741.00   

INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP   $1,053,589.00   

OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC   $1,197,724.00   

  Call 

#:  
308

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2335

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to REYNOLDS 
SEALING AND STRIPING INC 

on 11/17/2008

County: VARIOUS Project Description: ON VARIOUS ROUTES 

Project: FE01 121 DW08 0000024

Road: WATERBORNE STRIPING IN DISTRICT 8

Engineer's Estimate:   $1,259,868.75

REYNOLDS SEALING AND STRIPING INC   $924,078.23   

CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY   $1,095,844.00   

INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP   $1,098,150.00   

OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC   $1,235,827.00   

  Call 

#:  
309

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2336

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to INTERSTATE ROAD 

MANAGEMENT CORP on 
11/17/2008

County: VARIOUS Project Description: ON VARIOUS ROUTES 

Project: FE01 121 DW08 0000026

Road: WATERBORNE STRIPING IN DISTRICT 10

Engineer's Estimate:   $875,457.80

INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP   $779,370.00   

CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY   $779,457.00   

AERO-MARK INC DBA THE AERO GROUP LTD   $818,087.00   

OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC   $842,520.00   

  Call 

#:  
310

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2337

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to INTERSTATE ROAD 

MANAGEMENT CORP on 

11/17/2008

County: VARIOUS Project Description: ON VARIOUS ROUTES 

Project: FE01 121 DW08 0000027

Road: WATERBORNE STRIPING IN DISTRICT 11

Engineer's Estimate:   $1,162,849.98



INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP   $917,328.00   

CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY   $1,026,090.00   

AERO-MARK INC DBA THE AERO GROUP LTD   $1,067,077.00   

OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC   $1,072,614.00   

TRAFFIC MARKINGS INC   $1,136,065.00   

  Call 
#:  

311
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

2338
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to INTERSTATE ROAD 

MANAGEMENT CORP on 
11/17/2008

County: VARIOUS Project Description: ON VARIOUS ROUTES 

Project: FE01 121 DW08 0000028

Road: WATERBORNE STRIPING IN DISTRICT 12

Engineer's Estimate:   $996,598.05

INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP   $847,770.00   

CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY   $924,223.00   

AERO-MARK INC DBA THE AERO GROUP LTD   $945,054.00   

OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC   $948,232.00   

  Call 

#:  
312

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2344

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to EDEN FENCE 

INC on 11/17/2008

County: TRIMBLE Project Description: FROM 0.348 MILES 
SOUTH OF STARK LANE 
EXTENDING NORTH 0.974 
MILES SOUTH OF US 42 

Project: FE06 112 0421 005-006

Road: BEDFORD-NEW CASTLE ROAD (US 421)

Engineer's Estimate:   $22,375.68

EDEN FENCE INC   $18,301.50   

N H STONE INC   $18,864.67   

GEORGE B STONE COMPANY LLC   $19,242.75   

JAG INC   $19,273.72   

  Call 

#:  
313

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2345

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to ROAD BUILDERS & 

PARKWAY CONSTRUCTION LLC 

on 11/17/2008

County: CARLISLE Project Description: FROM TO 

Project: CB06 020 0849 002-003

Road: ZOAR CHURCH ROAD (KY 849)

Engineer's Estimate:   $120,013.60

ROAD BUILDERS & PARKWAY CONSTRUCTION LLC   $119,170.00   

WILKINS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC   $136,297.00   

CERTIFIED CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF   $174,935.25   



AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC   $186,980.00   

  Call 

#:  
314

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2804

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to SWEEPING 

CORPORATION OF AMERICA 
INC on 11/17/2008

County:
HARDIN, MEADE, 
JEFFERSON

Project Description: HIGHWAY 
SWEEPING 

Project: FE01 121 DW08 0000029

Road: HIGHWAY SWEEPING-VARIOUS ROUTES IN DISTRICT 4

Engineer's Estimate:   $188,790.00

SWEEPING CORPORATION OF AMERICA INC   $34,117.80   

LINKEL COMPANY   $37,800.00   

INTECH CONTRACTING LLC   $52,678.50   

  Call 

#:  
315

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2947

  Results 

Status:  

Rejected on 

11/17/2008

County: BOYD Project Description: BRIDGE OVER BIG 
SANDY RIVER (MP 
12.620) Project: CD01 010 0060 B00062

Road: CATLETTSBURG-KENOVA ROAD (US 60)

Engineer's Estimate:   $217,298.31

INTECH CONTRACTING LLC   $305,227.36   

THE W L HARPER CO   $366,571.74   

MID-AMERICA BRIDGE CO INC   $388,421.60   

AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC   $410,277.00   

M & M SERVICES CO INC   $482,401.09   

  Call 

#:  
316

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

3138

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to SCOTTY'S 

CONTRACTING AND STONE 

LLC on 11/17/2008

County: METCALFE Project Description: FROM KY 90 EXTENDING 
NORTHERLY TO KY 861 Project: CB06 085 0640 000-009

Road: RANDOLPH ROAD (KY 640)

Engineer's Estimate:   $771,191.86

SCOTTY'S CONTRACTING AND STONE LLC   $779,202.53   

  Call 
#:  

400
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

2340
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to N H STONE INC 
on 11/17/2008

County: ROBERTSON Project Description: KY 539 AND KY 616 IN 
ROBERTSON COUNTY Project: 101GR08P085-CB06

Road: KY 539 AND KY 616 IN ROBERTSON COUNTY



Engineer's Estimate:   $114,371.47

N H STONE INC   $79,174.57   

GEORGE B STONE COMPANY LLC   $84,362.50   

JAG INC   $92,436.55   

RMD HOLDINGS LTD D/B/A NATIONWIDE   $120,887.50   

  Call 
#:  

401
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

2342
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to ROAD BUILDERS & 
PARKWAY CONSTRUCTION LLC 

on 11/17/2008

County:
HENDERSON, HOPKINS, 

WEBSTER

Project Description: US 41 IN WEBSTER 

COUNTY 

Project: 121GR08P075-FE01

Road: EB 9004 IN HENDERSON, WEBSTER AND HOPKINS COUNTIES

Engineer's Estimate:   $242,600.51

ROAD BUILDERS & PARKWAY CONSTRUCTION LLC   $289,778.20   

ROGERS GROUP INC   $399,887.47   

  Call 

#:  
402

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2940

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to GARRISON 

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 

on 11/17/2008

County:
GREEN, 
MARION

Project Description: KY 88 OVER LT. BARREN RIVER 
IN GREEN CO. KY 527 OVER 

ROLLING FK RIVER AND KY 207 

OVER ROLLING FK OF SALT 
RIVER IN MARION Project: 121GR08M084

Road: DRIFT-SEDIMENT REMOVAL UNDER 3 BRIDGES

Engineer's Estimate:   $360,958.00

GARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC   $156,694.68   

HINKLE CONTRACTING CORPORATION   $377,552.00   

HORNE & TRAMEL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY   $579,824.00   

  Call 

#:  
403

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2943

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to KYLER BRIDGE 

COMPANY INC on 11/17/2008

County: HICKMAN Project Description: AT MP 2.202 AND 2.241 

Project: 053GR08M086

Road:
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT PROJECTS FOR TWO BRIDGES OVER 

BRUSH CREEK

Engineer's Estimate:   $729,996.42

KYLER BRIDGE COMPANY INC   $623,566.18   

MURRAY PAVING INC   $793,101.69   

WILKINS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC   $800,951.20   

AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC   $927,612.05   



  Call 

#:  
404

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

3137

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to SCOTTY'S 

CONTRACTING AND STONE 

LLC on 11/17/2008

County: WARREN Project Description: VARIOUS ROUTES IN WARREN 

COUNTY Project: 114GR08R069

Road: VARIOUS ROUTES IN WARREN COUNTY

Engineer's Estimate:   $1,399,504.55

SCOTTY'S CONTRACTING AND STONE LLC   $1,449,543.72   

  Call 
#:  

405
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

3139
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to OHIO VALLEY 
ASPHALT LLC on 11/17/2008

County: TRIMBLE Project Description: VARIOUS ROUTES IN TRIMBLE 

COUNTY Project: 112GR08R111

Road: VARIOUS ROUTES IN TRIMBLE COUNTY

Engineer's Estimate:   $399,277.25

OHIO VALLEY ASPHALT LLC   $395,688.00   

  Call 

#:  
406

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

3242

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to YAGER 

MATERIALS LLC on 

11/17/2008

County: HANCOCK Project Description: VARIOUS ROUTES IN HANCOCK 

COUNTY Project: 046GR08R088

Road: VARIOUS ROUTES IN HANCOCK COUNTY

Engineer's Estimate:   $314,079.57

YAGER MATERIALS LLC   $322,973.00   

  Call 

#:  
407

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

3243

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to YAGER 

MATERIALS LLC on 

11/17/2008

County: DAVIESS Project Description: VARIOUS ROUTES IN DAVIESS 
COUNTY Project: 030GR08R083

Road: VARIOUS ROUTES IN DAVIESS COUNTY

Engineer's Estimate:   $1,133,719.52

YAGER MATERIALS LLC   $1,149,433.70   

  Call 
#:  

408
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

3244
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to SCOTTY'S 
CONTRACTING AND STONE 

LLC on 11/17/2008



County: OHIO Project Description: VARIOUS ROUTES IN OHIO 
COUNTY Project: 092GR08R077

Road: VARIOUS ROUTES IN OHIO COUNTY

Engineer's Estimate:   $1,189,492.02

SCOTTY'S CONTRACTING AND STONE LLC   $1,215,188.63   

  Call 
#:  

409
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

3245
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to ROGERS GROUP 
INC on 11/17/2008

County: CALDWELL Project Description: VARIOUS ROUTES IN CALDWELL 

COUNTY Project: 017GR08R071

Road: VARIOUS ROUTES IN CALDWELL COUNTY

Engineer's Estimate:   $687,811.12

ROGERS GROUP INC   $686,423.85   

  Call 

#:  
410

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

3349

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to L-M ASPHALT 

PARTNERS LTD D/B/A on 

11/17/2008

County: FAYETTE Project Description: VARIOUS ROUTES IN FAYETTE 

COUNTY Project: 034GR08R073

Road: VARIOUS ROUTES IN FAYETTE COUNTY

Engineer's Estimate:   $298,506.77

L-M ASPHALT PARTNERS LTD D/B/A   $314,720.99   

  Call 
#:  

411
  Contract 

ID:  
08-

3350
  Results 
Status:  

Awarded to ROGERS GROUP 
INC on 11/17/2008

County: TRIGG Project Description: VARIOUS ROUTES IN TRIGG 

COUNTY Project: 111GR08R084

Road: VARIOUS ROUTES IN TRIGG COUNTY

Engineer's Estimate:   $851,899.60

ROGERS GROUP INC   $867,502.41   

  Call 

#:  
412

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

3351

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to THE ALLEN 

COMPANY INC on 11/17/2008

County: BOYLE Project Description: VARIOUS ROUTES IN BOYLE 
COUNTY Project: 011GR08R104

Road: VARIOUS ROUTES IN BOYLE COUNTY

Engineer's Estimate:   $415,502.45

THE ALLEN COMPANY INC   $419,752.75   



  Call 

#:  
413

  Contract 

ID:  

08-

2948

  Results 

Status:  

Awarded to INTECH 
CONTRACTING LLC on 

11/17/2008

County: HART Project Description: BRIDGES OVER GREEN 
RIVER AND US 31W(MP 
61.125 & MP 64.12) Project: 050GR08M082-FE02

Road: LOUISVILLE-TENNESSEE STATE LINE (I-65)

Engineer's Estimate:   $923,047.60

INTECH CONTRACTING LLC   $665,639.65   

M & M SERVICES CO INC   $1,423,620.63   

MAC CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATING INC WOS   $1,598,699.40   

AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC   $1,721,464.60   


